
 
 
 

 
 

ROTATION CHANGE-OVER DATES 
2022 - 2023 

 

Based on a 4 –week long educational block 
Total - 13 Rotations  

 
 
 

Block Start Date End Date 

1 Friday, July 1, 2022 Monday, August 1, 2022 

2 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 

3 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Monday, September 26, 2022 

4 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Monday, October 24, 2022 

5 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Monday, November 21, 2022 

6 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Monday, December 19, 2022 

7 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Monday, January 16, 2023 

8 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Monday, February 13, 2023 

9 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Monday, March 13, 2023 

10 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Monday, April 10, 2023 

11 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Monday, May 8, 2023 

12 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023 

13 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 

Revised:  Friday, 08 October 2021 

 

Please note: Service call schedules should also reflect the same rotation 
block dates. 
 

 

 

 

 


